
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F1-Camp-1ra-Dob
EncuentroLiga

Agüero, Renzo Gaspar (GTM)

La Boccetta, Ignacio (Asoc. Yabrudense)
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Dominguez, Agustin A. (GTM)

Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Castagnola, Cristian A. (Rioja)

Etayo, Alejandro (Fenix)

 3

 2

11

 5

 6

11

 9

11

12

10

11

 4

  5

 -5

Peña, Franco (Rioja)

Pokorny, Solange (Fenix)

Agüero, Renzo Gaspar (GTM)

Etayo, Alejandro (Fenix)
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Dominguez, Agustin A. (GTM)

Pokorny, Solange (Fenix)

Castagnola, Cristian A. (Rioja)

La Boccetta, Ignacio (Asoc. Yabrudense)
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Peña, Franco (Rioja)

Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Castagnola, Cristian A. (Rioja)

Carrizo Jozami, Benjamin (GTM)
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Peña, Franco (Rioja)

Lori, Hikaru (GTM)

La Boccetta, Ignacio (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Etayo, Alejandro (Fenix)
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Puk Vidal, Sebastian (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Pokorny, Solange (Fenix)

Sanchez, Claudio (Tigre TDM)

Alvarez, Felipe (Circulo SyD del Once)
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Morsino, Nicolas (Tigre TDM)

Ciancio, Nicolás (Circulo SyD del Once)

Molina, Juan Martin (Fenix)

Buscema, Milton (Alvear Club)
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Perlov, Lucas (Fenix)

Samczuk, Ciro (Alvear Club)

Alvarez, Felipe (Circulo SyD del Once)

Molina, Juan Martin (Fenix)
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Ciancio, Nicolás (Circulo SyD del Once)

Perlov, Lucas (Fenix)

Perez, Camila D. (Tigre TDM)

Samczuk, Ciro (Alvear Club)
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Sanchez, Claudio (Tigre TDM)

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)

Alvarez, Felipe (Circulo SyD del Once)

Samczuk, Ciro (Alvear Club)
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Ciancio, Nicolás (Circulo SyD del Once)

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)

Perez, Camila D. (Tigre TDM)

Molina, Juan Martin (Fenix)
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Sanchez, Claudio (Tigre TDM)

Perlov, Lucas (Fenix)

Nakagama, Alex R. (Ikigai)

Martire, Emiliano (Circulo Campano)
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Viotti, Lucas (Ikigai)

Pareja Carrasco, Juan David (Circulo Campano)

EncuentroLiga
Parinelli, David (Boca Juniors)

Martire, Emiliano (Circulo Campano)
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Serrano, Valentin (Boca Juniors)

Pareja Carrasco, Juan David (Circulo Campano)

Nakagama, Alex R. (Ikigai)

Molero, Candela (Asoc. Yabrudense)
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Viotti, Lucas (Ikigai)

Flores, Jerusalen (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)

Nakagama, Alex R. (Ikigai)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 6

11

 9

  8

 -8

Serrano, Valentin (Boca Juniors)

Viotti, Lucas (Ikigai)

Fukuhara, Paula (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Axon, Juan Cruz (Boca Juniors)
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Molero, Candela (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Serrano, Valentin (Boca Juniors)

Flores, Jerusalen (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Martire, Emiliano (Circulo Campano)
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Molero, Candela (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Pareja Carrasco, Juan David (Circulo Campano)


